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COURSE MNEMONIC: CETP 252, CETP 262
COURSE TITLE: Character lllustration

Students are welcome to use materials they already have on hand.
ESSENTIAL ITEMS required for class

Canson XL Mixed Media Pad, 11"X14" or similar

Pentel Student Watercolour Set or similiar

Watercolour brush set (Michael's or Amazon)

Drawing pencils

White eraser

Pens/markers/colour pencils/crayons of your choice

Steel cork backed ruler

Student Materials List

Quantity

Total

ESTIMATED TOTAL FOR ONLINE QUOTE BEFORE TAXES

Essential Hardware and Software for Online Delivery
Tablet or smartphone to document progress of work
Computer with webcam to join Zoom sessions

Headphones and microphone

Optional:

Adobe Fresco: https://www.adobe.com/cis_en/products/fresco.html

Procreate: https://procreate.art/

Quantity

Estimated Cost
S$23

S11

520

510

S2

S20

54

$90

Estimated Cost

Free
$9.99 USD


https://www.adobe.com/cis_en/products/fresco.html
https://procreate.art/

